
solar pool heater

Exceptional Experience

solara



comes out
warmer

goes in cold

+ 
10ºF

Raises Pool Water 
Temperature by 
up to 10ºF / 6ºC

Industry-Leading 10 Year Warranty

    

solar pool heater

15’ Round
18’ Round
21’ Round
24’ Round
28’ Round
12’ x 24’
15’ x 30’
16’ x 32’

5,500

7,000

9,000

12,000

16,000

10,800

13,500

15,000

1

1

1

2

3

1 

2

3

POOL SIZE (IN FEET) GALLONS NUMBER 
OF SOLARA

SOLARA SIZING CHART

*Results may vary based on weather and geographic location.	
	 Use of solar blanket strongly recommended for heat retention.

Optional Accessories:
•  Bypass kit (item # SOLARKIT1)
•  Roof mounting kit (item# SOLARKIT-2P)

Box Contains:
•  2’ x 4’ solar pool heater panel
•  One 1½” x 6’ flex hose
•  Two 1½” stainless steel hose clamps
•  Two 1½” flex hose adapters
•  Panel repair kit
•  Pre-assembled adjustable kick-stand

Harness the Power of the Sun to Heat Your Pool 
Polymeric glazed insulation panels create greenhouse effect to trap heat

FREE ENERGY 
Heats water using the power of the sun.

MORE HEAT 
Raise pool water temperature by up to 10°F.* 

INDUSTRY-LEADING WARRANTY 
10 Year Manufacturer’s Warranty 

PROPRIETARY TECHNOLOGY 
Revolutionary design generates more heat  
with smaller panels.

SIMPLE INSTALLATION
No extra hardware or assembly required

Our limited warranty is void if you purchase this Maytronics product from any internet site,  
and this product purchased from any internet site is sold as is, with all faults

www.maytronicsus.com | T. 1-888-Dolphin / 770-613-5050 | F. 770-613-5099
Learn more


