

# Harness the Power of the Sun to Heat Your Pool

Polymeric glazed insulation panels create greenhouse effect to trap heat

SOLARA SIZING CHART		
POOL SIZE (IN FEET)	GALLONS	NUMBER OF SOLARA
15' Round	5,500	1
18' Round	7,000	1
21' Round	9,000	1
24' Round	12,000	2
28' Round	16,000	3
12' x 24'	10,800	1
15' x 30'	13,500	2
16' x 32'	15,000	3

<sup>\*</sup>Results may vary based on weather and geographic location.

Use of solar blanket strongly recommended for heat retention.

Raises Pool Water

Temperature by

up to 10°F / 6°C

#### FREE ENERGY

Heats water using the power of the sun.

### **MORE HEAT**

Raise pool water temperature by up to 10°F.\*

### INDUSTRY-LEADING WARRANTY

10 Year Manufacturer's Warranty

### PROPRIETARY TECHNOLOGY

Revolutionary design generates more heat with smaller panels.

### SIMPLE INSTALLATION

No extra hardware or assembly required

#### **Box Contains:**

- 2' x 4' solar pool heater panel
- One 1½" x 6' flex hose
- Two 1½" stainless steel hose clamps
- Two 1½" flex hose adapters
- Panel repair kit
- Pre-assembled adjustable kick-stand

## Optional Accessories:

goes in cold

- Bypass kit (item # SOLARKIT1)
- Roof mounting kit (item# SOLARKIT-2P)

comes out

Industry-Leading 10 Year Warranty

maytronics solar pool heater

Learn more







www.maytronicsus.com | T. 1-888-Dolphin / 770-613-5050 | F. 770-613-5099

